
 

 

Upcoming classes 
Lafayette Campus 

The Indiana Kentucky Joint Training Fund has enhancement classes coming up. See below for the 
schedule of classes. Register via carpenters.org or the QR code below. 

Evening Class Times: 5:00 pm – 9:00 pm / Weekend Class Times: 7:30 am – 4:00 pm 

 

CLASS NAME START DATE END DATE DAYS 

ICRA Refresher January 13, 2026 January 14, 2026 Tuesday & Wednesday 

ICRA January 20, 2026 January 24, 2026 
Tuesday - Friday | 
Saturday 

Intro to Metal Framing 
(Spanish Speaking) January 26, 2026 January 28, 2026 Monday - Wednesday 

Intro to Ceilings (Spanish 
Speaking) February 9, 2026 February 11, 2026 Monday - Wednesday 

Level & Layout February 17, 2026 February 21, 2026 
Tuesday - Friday | 
Saturday 

Intro to Concrete 
(Spanish Speaking) February 23, 2026 February 25, 2026 Monday - Wednesday 

MEWP March 10, 2026 March 12, 2026 Tuesday - Thursday 

Scaffold Refresher March 17, 2026 March 18, 2026 Tuesday & Wednesday 

Peri Scaffolding March 18, 2026 March 19, 2026 Wednesday &  Thursday 



 

 

MEWP (Spanish 
Speaking) March 31, 2026 April 2, 2026 Tuesday - Thursday 

PITO - Industrial & Rough 
Terrain March 31, 2026 April 4, 2026 

Tuesday & Wednesday & 
Saturday 

PITO Refresher April 4, 2026 April 4, 2026 Saturday 

OSHA 10 April 14, 2026 April 16, 2026 Tuesday - Thursday 

OSHA 30 April 20, 2026 April 30, 2026 
Monday - Thursday | Two 
Weeks 

Solar Orientation May 23, 2026 May 23, 2026 Saturday 

ICRA June 1, 2026 June 6, 2026 
Monday - Thursday | 
Saturday 

ICRA Refresher June 10, 2026 June 11, 2026 Wednesday &  Thursday 

1st Aid/CPR/AED June 16, 2026 June 18, 2026 Tuesday - Thursday 

Scaffold Refresher June 20, 2026 June 20, 2026 Saturday 

MEWP June 25, 2026 June 27, 2026 Thursday & Saturday 

Scaffold 40 July 6, 2026 July 17, 2026 
Monday - Friday | Two 
Weeks 

Intro to Wood Framing 
(Spanish Speaking) July 28, 2026 July 30, 2026 Tuesday - Thursday 

Fall Protection August 4, 2026 August 5, 2026 Tuesday & Wednesday 

MEWP August 20, 2026 August 22, 2026 Thursday & Saturday 



 

 

Fall Protection September 29, 2026 September 30, 2026 Tuesday & Wednesday 

OSHA 30 (Spanish 
Speaking) October 5, 2026 October 15, 2026 

Monday - Thursday | Two 
Weeks 

ICRA Refresher October 13, 2026 October 14, 2026 Tuesday & Wednesday 

1st Aid/CPR/AED October 15, 2026 October 17, 2026 Thursday & Saturday 

OSHA 10 (Spanish 
Speaking) October 26, 2026 October 28, 2026 Monday - Wednesday 

Door Hardware I November 2, 2026 November 7, 2026 
Monday - Thursday | 
Saturday 

Intro to Print Reading 
(Spanish Speaking) November 9, 2026 November 11, 2026 Monday - Wednesday 

PITO - Industrial & Rough 
Terrain (Spanish 
Speaking) December 14, 2026 December 18, 2026 

Monday & Tuesday | 
Thursday & Friday 

PITO - Industrial & Rough 
Terrain December 15, 2026 December 19, 2026 

Tuesday & Wednesday & 
Saturday 

PITO Refresher December 19, 2026 December 19, 2026 Saturday 

    

 


